Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 202301_01© Riedon, Inc.
RS Series
• Base Mounted Shunt*
• Current Rating 5 to 1200 Amps
• 50mV, 100mV, or Custom Output
• Standard Tolerance ±0.25%
• Manganin Resistive Element
• Common Applications:
 Solar Generators, Wind Power,
 Heavy Industry, Electroplating,
 Battery Chargers, Mining
Precision Current Resistor / DC Current Shunts
SPECIFICATIONS
Type Rated
Current (A)
Operating
Current (A)
Resistance (mW)
50mV Output
Resistance (mW)
100mV Output Drawing
RSA-5 5 3.33 10.00 20.00
RSA
RSA-10 10 6.67 5.00 10.00
RSA-15 15 10 3.333 6.667
RSA-20 20 13.3 2.500 5.000
RSA-30 30 20 1.667 3.333
RSA-50 50 33.3 1.000 2.000
RSA-75 75 50 0.667 1.333
RSA-80 80 53.3 0.625 1.250
RSA-85 85 56.7 0.588 1.176
RSA-100 100 66.7 0.500 1.000
RSA-150 150 100 0.3333 0.6667
RSB-170 170 113 0.2941 0.5882
RSB
RSB-200 200 133 0.2500 0.5000
RSB-250 250 166 0.2000 0.4000
RSB-300 300 200 0.1667 0.3333
RSB-400 400 267 0.1250 0.2500
RSB-450 450 300 0.1111 0.2222
RSB-500 500 333 0.1000 0.2000
RSB-600 600 400 0.0833 0.1667
RSC-800 800 533 0.0625 0.1250
RSCRSC-1000 1000 666 0.0500 0.1000
RSC-1200 1200 800 0.0417 0.0833
*Available without Baseplate